CLAY COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD
Presidential Preference Primary - March 19, 2024

Mail Ballot Reconciliation Sheet

3/11/2024

3/16/2024

3/19/2024

3/21/2024

3/29/2024

Mail Ballot Categories

Run 1

Run 2

Run 3A

Run 3B

Run 3C

Run 4

Run 5

Grand Total

Opened- run thru DS850

3900

668

106

4935

*Duplicated at previous meeting-
for CB Review

164

172

**Questionable- for CB Review

UOCAVA/FED/Accessible Online- Email/fox
to duplicate - for CB Review

17

21

FWAB

Other- See notes

Total Ballots Presented

3,917

832

265

114

5,128

*Held Ballots for CB Review

Duplicated UOCAVA/FED/Accessible Online
for CB Review

17

21

Duplicated ballots from VBM opening-
for CB Review

138

142

Damaged ballots rejected by Node 1 DS850
for CB Review

Damaged ballots rejected by Node 2 DS850
for CB Review

**Protested Signatures

Total Ballots Held for CB Review
(subtracted from Total Ballots Presented)

164

172

**Questionables Reviewed- REJECTED

No Signature

Signature Differs

Returned Too Late

Wrong Election

Moved Out of County

Already Voted

Voter Certificate not Recelved with UQCAVA Ballot

FWAB

Other (see notes)

Total Rejected

Total Ballots Tabulated
(Presented minus Duplicated Held for CB
Review minus Rejected)

3,753

832

257

114

4,956

Notes: 3/8 Run 1 opening- Pct 606 had one envelope that did not contain a ballot.

3/8 Run 1 opening- Pct 118 had one envelope that contained a ballot from Pct 122.
3/18 Run 38 processing- Pct 208 had one envelope that contained two ballots, one which was from the wrong election (MST ballot).
3/18 Run 3B processing- Pct 210 had one envelope that contained a ballot from the wrong election (MST ballot).

Signatures of Canvassing Board
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