## CLAY COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD Presidential Preference Primary - March 19, 2024

## Mail Ballot Reconciliation Sheet

	3/11/2024 Run 1	3/16/2024 Run 2	3/19/2024			3/21/2024	3/29/2024	Grand Total
Mail Ballot Categories			Run 3A	Run 3B	Run 3C	Run 4	Run 5	Grand rotar
Opened- run thru DS850	3900	668	261	106				4935
*Duplicated at previous meeting- for CB Review		164		8				172
**Questionable-for CB Review								
UOCAVA/FED/Accessible Online- Email/fax to duplicate - for CB Review	17		4					21
FWAB Other- See notes								
Total Ballots Presented	3,917	832	265	114				5,128
*Held Ballots for CB Review		, ,		_		-		
Duplicated UOCAVA/FED/Accessible Online for CB Review	17		4					21
Duplicated ballots from VBM opening- for CB Review	139		3					142
Damaged ballots rejected by Node 1 DS850- for CB Review	2		1					3
Damaged ballots rejected by Node 2 DS850- for CB Review	6							6
**Protested Signatures								
Total Ballots Held for CB Review (subtracted from Total Ballots Presented)	164		8					172
-		1			W.			
**Questionables Reviewed- REJECTED								
No Signature								
Signature Differs								
Returned Too Late								
Wrong Election								
Moved Out of County								
Already Voted								
Voter Certificate not Received with UOCAVA Ballot								
FWAB								
Other (see notes)								
Total Rejected								
Total Ballots Tabulated								
(Presented minus Duplicated Held for CB Review minus Rejected)	3,753	832	257	114				4,956

Notes: 3/8 Run 1 opening- Pct 606 had one envelope that did not contain a ballot.

3/8 Run 1 opening- Pct 118 had one envelope that contained a ballot from Pct 122.

3/19 Run 3B processing- Pct 208 had one envelope that contained two ballots, one which was from the wrong election (MST ballot).
3/19 Run 3B processing- Pct 210 had one envelope that contained a ballot from the wrong election (MST ballot).

Signatures of Canvassing Board

Judg

County Commissione

Supervisor of Elections